2009 NCERA-87 COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Colorado

Jack Whittier

Colorado State University

105B Animal Science Building

Fort Collins, CO  80523-1171

Phone:  970-491-6233

jack.whittier@colostate.edu

Florida

G. Clifford Lamb

University of Florida

North Florida Research and Education Center

3925 Hwy 71

Marianna, FL 32446-7906 

Phone:  850-482-9941

gclamb@flu.edu

Idaho

John Hall

University of Idaho

N. Cummings Research and Extension Ed Center

16 Hot Springs Road
Carmen, ID 83462

Phone:  208-756-2749

jbhall@uidaho.edu
Illinois

Dan Faulkner

University of Illinois

1207 W Gregory Drive

Urbana, IL  61801

Phone:  217-333-1781


danb@uiuc.edu
Indiana

Ron Lemenager

Purdue University

1151 Lilly Hall

West Lafayette, IN  47907

Phone:  765-494-4817

rpl@purdue.edu

Iowa

Jim Russell

Iowa State University

337 Kildee Hall

Ames, IA  50011-3150

Phone:  515-294-4631

jrussell@iastate.edu

Kansas

Karl Harborth

Kansas State University

Chanute, KS  66720-2498

harborth@ksu.edu

(620) 431-1530

John Jaeger

Kansas State University

1232 240th Avenue
Hays, Kansas 67601-9228
Phone:785-625-3425 x211
jrjaeger@ksu.edu
Kentucky

Roy Burris

University of Kentucky

Dept. of Animal Sciences

137 1205 Hopkinsville St. 
Lexington, KY  42445

	Phone: 270 365-7541 x208


rburris@uky.edu
Michigan

Dan Buskirk

Michigan State University

2265C Anthony Hall

East Lansing, MI  48824-1225

Phone:  517-432-0400

buskrik@msu.edu

Missouri

David Patterson

University of Missouri

S132 Animal Sci Research Ctr
Division of Animal Sciences
Columbia, MO 65211
Phone: 573-882-7519

PattersonD@missouri.edu
Nebraska

Rick Rasby

University of Nebraska

C204 Animal Science Building

Lincoln, NE  68583

Phone:  402-472-6577

rrasby1@unl.edu

North Dakota

Greg Lardy

North Dakota State University

177 Hultz Hall

Fargo, ND  58105

Phone:  701-231-7660

glardy@ndsuext.nodak.edu

Ohio

Stephen L. Boyles

The Ohio State University

Department of Animal Sciences

2027 Coffey Road

Columbus, OH  43210 

Phone:  614-292-7669

boyles.4@osu.edu

South Dakota

Cody Wright

South Dakota State University

212 Animal Science Complex
Brookings, SD  57007

Phone:  605-688-5448
Cody.Wright@sdstate.edu
Wisconsin

Dan Schaefer

Dept of Animal Science

256a Animal Science Building
1675 Observatory Dr
Madison, WI 53706

608-263-4513

schaeferd@ansci.wisc.edu
Wyoming

Steve Paisley

University of Wyoming

Dept. of Animal Science

2753 Hwy 157

Lingle, WY 82223

Phone: 307 837-2000 

spaisley@uwyo.edu
Administrative Advisor

Donald L. Boggs

Kansas State University

117 Waters
Manhattan, KS  66506-4015

Phone:  785-532-6151

dboggs@ksu.edu
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